Leon Valley Neighborhood Officers

Linkwood ST
Rigo Parra < f
— 4= : 5 Monte Robles
Pavona Place ¥ ‘ Joe Baiza
Johnny Vasquez .
: 2N Canterfield
Grass Valley A @ Jorge Breton
Clarence Yarbrough 4 %
= (AN % Forest Oaks
Bandera Pass ~ o8 \ ; % Rick Guerra

Leon Valley Ranches

Andy Griego Forest Oaks Estates

Jose Espinoza

......

Old mill

Brandon Evans Sun Valley

Osaretin Amadin

Seneca West
Luis DelLeon

Castle Estates
Jason Massiatte

The Ridge at Leon Valley

Brisa Estates Seneca Estates

Rollingwood Rubie Flores
Jo Ann Azar
2 -l ‘. Hodges/Althea
L. / Andy Griego
Shadow Mist - :

Gilbert Santog



mailto:o.amadin@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:j.baiza@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:j.breton@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:r.guerra@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:j.espinoza@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:o.amadin@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:j.massiatte@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:r.flores@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:a.griego@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:r.parra@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:j.vasquez@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:c.yarbrough@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:a.griego@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:b.evans@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:j.azar@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:g.santos@leonvalleytexas.gov
mailto:l.deleon@leonvalleytexas.gov



